Tunisiana

Business
classic
Connection fees 20 TND or
Free
. 20DT + 500
Bonus included SMS*
Monthly fees N/A
Min Bill (minutes
included ) 15DT
3% beyond
200TND
5% beyond
301TND
Bonus on 7% beyond
consumption 601TND
10% beyond
901TND
15% beyond
1201TND
International Hal sone
Special rates PPy
On-net tariffs
Peak
0,12
Off peak
Tariffs off-net & fix
Peak
0,18
Off peak
CUG
Can be included Yes
Tariffs -
Base services
Call waiting free
Roaming free
Voice mail free
SMS missed
free
calls
Fax free
Gold Number 50DT
Personalized free
Number
Account tracking N/A
SMS Voice 0,12
Detailed bill free

Business Businees Pro
control
20TND 20 TND or free
i 20 TND+ 250 SMS*
10,20, 30, 40,
50, 70, 100 or NiA
N/A 15 TND
Bonus on
recharge 25%
Bonus on
0,
Bundle(10% From 5 TND to 85
for 20&30; TND
20% for
40&50&70;
30% for
100&150)
Happy zone Happy zone
ind 30 = 0,160 "
0,14 TND
to 150=0,140 T
ind 30 = 0,200 -
0,2 TND
to 150=0,175 T
Yes No
i N/A
free free
free free
free free
free free
N/A free
50DT 50DT
free free
free N/A
0,12 0,12
N/A free

* The bonus is given only for firm that paid the connection fees

Business
Group+

20 TND

20DT+ 500
free SMS

30, 50, 80,
110,

N/A

Volume
rebate up to
15%
(following
the scale
discount)

Happy zone

0,150TND

&0,140TND
&0,130TND
& 0,120TND

0,200TND

&0,190TND
&0,180TND
& 0,170TND

Yes

100 free
hours on
CUG
During all the
week 24h/24

free
free
free

free

N/A
50DT

20DT

free

0,12
free

Corporate
Optimum

Free

10 to 200
by step

35% bonus
on recharge
& 10%
bonus on
bundles

0,16

0,2

No

free
free
free

free

N/A
N/A

N/A

free

N/A
0,5



Tunisie Télécom

Corporate Corporate Corporate . Corporate
. Corporate winner :
group Intense Premium Serenity
Free Free Free Free Free
250SMS+1 free 100% bonus
i i month of Malil /communication
Mobile first month: 450
subscription | free SMS and Mail
44,67,99,122 ) i 44,67,99, and
& 185TND 122 TND
- - - 15NTD -
Fom 5% to

30%rebate on 100% bonus
- - global Monthly | /monthly bill(50 -
Bill (Max TND min bill)
300TND WT)

20% rebate on ' 20% rebate on 20% rebate on 20% rebate on
international international international calls international

5H»0,147TND 5H»0,147TND;

0,145 0,145 0,145

:8H»0,14TND; 8H» 0,14TND;
12H» 0,138TN 12H»0,138TND
12 ’ 12 1 ’
0, D;15H» 0,136 0, 0,18 :15H»0,136TN
5H» 0,147TND 5H» 0,147TND;
0,18 :8H»0,14TND; 0,18 0,145 8H» 0,14TND;
12H» 0,138TN 12H»0,138TND
0,15 D;15H» 0,136 0,15 0,18 :15H»0,136TN
Yes Yes No No No
depending | 25,50, 75,100
on group: free hours on
3-4»0,12; 5- CUG - - -
9»0.115: During all the
10-14p0,11; ek 24n/24
free free free free free
free free free free free
free free free free free
free free free free free
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
free free free free free
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5



TT Tunisiana
AHLA Best OLA Bonus TAWWA MesLs(Z\hger Carta+ Awal prepaid Carta Fun |Tourist Line| CartaUno | Awal family
Connection fees 5TND 5TND 5TND 5TND 5TND 50r10TND | 5o0r 10 TND 50r10TND [50r10TND | 50r 10 TND | 5o0r 10 TND
Subscription fee free 1TND N/A 1TND N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
5 1 free SMS on 1 free minute | 50% beyond
0, 0,
Bonus on 60% beyond | 1 TND for every 5 min for evry 5 | SMS+2MMS 50% beyond net for each onnetfor | 25TND (Max
. N/A 30TND (Max | 5TND consumed N/A 25TND (Max N/A
consumption 60TND) (Max 60TND) TND consumed| for each 50TND) SMS sent 1 every 50TND) & 100
1TND free MMS on 1 TND on net SMS
5, 10, 20, 30, | 5, 10, 20, 30, 5, 10, 20, 30, 5, 10, 20, 30, |5, 10, 20, 30,
Scratch Cards 50TND 50TND 50TND 50TND 50TND 5,10, 25TND| 5,10, 25TND | 5,10, 25TND |5, 10, 25TND| 5, 10, 25TND | 5, 10, 25TND
Electronic
E-Voucher 1TNDto 500TND 1TNDto 1TNDto 500TND 1TNDto 1TNDto |1to200TND| 1to200TND | 1to200TND |1to 200TND| 1to 200TND | 1to 200TND
By e-dinar or | By e-dinar or |By e-dinar or credit, By e-dinar or |By e-dinar or
On web site credit card (5, | credit card (5, | card (5, 10, 20, 30| credit card credit card N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
10, 20, 30 & 10, 20, 30 & & 50DT) (5, 10, 20, 30 & |(5, 10, 20, 30
On-net tariffs
0,224 (8h-
Peak 022 02 >22h) 0,160 (W/o 0,240 0,160 (w/o
0,18 0,18 0,18 0,220 0,220
Off peak 022 02 0,148 (22h- bonus) 0,120 (13h- bonus)
' ' >8h & >15h & 22h-
Off-net tariffs
Peak 0,22 0,2 0,180 TND to 0,224 (8h- 0,240
Off peak 0.92 02 0,225 TT fix 0,225 0,148 (22h- 0,§§gu(\51\)//0 0.240 0,220 0,220 Oﬁiilg/o
P : ! 0,225 TND to >8h & Week ’
International 0,305->0,680, 0,305- o
tariffs (peak & off 0,305->0,680 discount 20% 0,305->0,680 0,305->0,680 50,680 0,380->0,800| 0,380->0,800 | 0,380->0,800 | 25% rebate |0,380->0,800 | 0,380->0,800
Services
Call waiting free free free free free free free free free free free
Roaming free free free free free free free free N/A free free
Call me back free free free free free free free free N/A free free
SMS missed calls free free free free free free free free free free free
. Mobiracid from |Mobiracid from| Mobiracid from | Mobiracid from | Mobiracid 1to 4,999 1t0 4,999 11t0 4,999
Creditransfer | yrnp (0| 1TND 1ITND  (no |1TND  (no| from1TND | TND |+ 4999 TND1104,999TND|  N/A TND TND

(* Bonus included 10TND bonus: 5TND on activation & 5TND on 1% recharge
(¢ preferential tariffs to Europe (fix))

(3 Bonus included 10 TND of free on net minte)




TT Tunisiana

Classic Postpaidq Mobigroup Postpaid bundles| Awal postpaid |estige HV Bundl|Residential Bundles

Connection fees 5 TND N/A 10 TND 30 TND 10 TND
. welcome
Bonus included 2%{;::?2?(’;?1;” N/A 20% rebate on s:20TND+ 50 MMS+ bonus:30TND + 5’1?(’)??:3?3(13%;'\]'3
international calls |~ 50 MMS + 500
calls 1 Bundles
free SMS™+
Monthly fees 10TND 10TND 44,67,99,122TND N/A , 100, 150, 200TH 19, 39, 69, 99 TND
Min Bill (minutes inc N/A N/A N/A 15TND N/A N/A
50% beyond 25TND Progressive

Bonus on consump N/A N/A N/A with max of 85 TND N/A permanent Bonus on
On-net tariffs
Peak 0,145 (7h->22h)| 0,145 (7h->22h) | 5,8,12,15 hours 0,14;0,13;0,12
Off peak 0,120 (22h->7h)| 0.120 (22h->7h) | including on-net | (¥ PONuS onconsum o, °, 0,18 TND on Bundle
Tariffs off-net & fix and off-net including on-net (0,21 ;0,20 ;0,19 ;0,18
Peak 0,180 (7h->22h)| 0,180 (7h->22h) | communication + and off-net /min out of Bundle
Off peak 0,150 (22h->7h)| 0,150 (22h->7h) SMS (wbonus on consum communication
CUG
Can be included N/A N/A N/A Familia:5h to 10TND amilia:5h to 10TN Familia:5h to 10TND
Tariffs N/A intergroup: 0,120 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Services
Call waiting free free free free free free
Roaming free free free free free free
Voice mail free free free free free free
SMS missed calls free free free free free free
Fax 1TND 1TND 1TND N/A N/A N/A
Gold Number N/A N/A N/A 50TND Free 50TND
Personalized Numb N/A N/A N/A free free free
Account tracking N/A N/A N/A free free free
Clip+ N/A N/A N/A free free free
Detailed bill 0,4TND 0,4TND 0,4TND free free free
Local reverse Billing N/A N/A N/A free free free
Loyalty Program N/A N/A N/A free free free




